1671 ARNIES Court,
1671 ARNIES COURT, DE PERE, WI, 54115 DE PERE, WI, 54115

$675,000

Spectacular New Construction Ledgeview. Luxury at it’s finest! Open Concept
Single Story Home with finished Lower Level. Attached Spacious 3 Car * 3 baths
Garage, 4 bdrm, 3 bath, Great Room, Gas Fireplace,Kitchen w/Lg Island, Huge * Residential
Walk-in Pantry, Granite Counter Tops, LVP Flooring, Tile Primary Bath, Large °

Walk-in Custom Closet, Tile Walk-in Shower, Tub/Shower Guest Bath, 1st
Floor...

Condo,Condominium,Residential

* Active
* 2978 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Gas,Hi- Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Speed Internet Availbl,One,Pantry,Utility Room 1848

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1130 Tax Amount: 876.29

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public
Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 16x13 Main
Bedroom 2 11x12 Main
Bedroom 3 11x11 Lower
Bedroom 4 11x11 Lower
Family Room 21x20 Lower
Kitchen 12x18 Main
Living Or Great Room 17x18 Main
Dining Room 12x11 Main
Other Room 11x12 Lower
Other Room 2 7x6 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: Yes Heating: Forced Air

Exterior material: Aluminum Parking: Attached,Garage,Garage - 3
Siding,Aluminum/Steel,Shake Siding,Stone,Vinyl,Vinyl  Car,Garage Door Opener
Siding,Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar
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Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Amy ] Humecki Agent Email: amyhumecki@gmail.com
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